
WEEK 1
Tuesday, October 29
6:30 p.m.	 Team 1 vs Team 6
7:30 p.m.	 Team 2 vs Team 5
Wednesday, October 30
6:30 p.m.	 Team 3 vs Team 4 

WEEK 5
Tuesday, December 3
6:30 p.m.	 Team 3 vs Team 1 
7:30 p.m.	 Team 4 vs Team 7
Wednesday, December 4
6:30 p.m.	 Team 5 vs Team 6

WEEK 9
Tuesday, January 14
6:30 p.m.	 Team 4 vs Team 2 
7:30 p.m.	 Team 5 vs Team 1
Wednesday, January 15
6:30 p.m.	 Team 6 vs Team 7

WEEK 2
Tuesday, November 5
6:30 p.m.	 Team 4 vs Team 2 
7:30 p.m.	 Team 5 vs Team 1
Wednesday, November 6
6:30 p.m.	 Team 6 vs Team 7 

WEEK 6
Tuesday, December 10
6:30 p.m.	 Team 6 vs Team 4
7:30 p.m.	 Team 7 vs Team 3
Wednesday, December 11
6:30 p.m.	 Team 1 vs Team 2 

WEEK 10
Tuesday, January 21
6:30 p.m.	 Team 2 vs Team 7 
7:30 p.m.	 Team 3 vs Team 6
Wednesday, January 22
6:30 p.m.	 Team 4 vs Team 5 

WEEK 11
Tuesday, January 28
6:30 p.m.	 Team 7 vs Team 1 
7:30 p.m.	 Team 3 vs TBA

WEEK 3
Tuesday, November 12
6:30 p.m.	 Team 2 vs Team 7
7:30 p.m.	 Team 3 vs Team 6
Wednesday, November 13
6:30 p.m.	 Team 4 vs Team 5 

WEEK 7
Tuesday, December 17
6:30 p.m.	 Team 7 vs Team 5 
7:30 p.m.	 Team 1 vs Team 4
Wednesday, December 18
6:30 p.m.	 Team 2 vs Team 3 

WEEK 8
Tuesday, January 7
6:30 p.m.	 Team 1 vs Team 6
7:30 p.m.	 Team 2 vs Team 5
Wednesday, January 8
6:30 p.m.	 Team 3 vs Team 4 

WEEK 4
Tuesday, November 19
6:30 p.m.	 Team 5 vs Team 3 
7:30 p.m.	 Team 6 vs Team 2
Wednesday, November 20
6:30 p.m.	 Team 7 vs Team 1 

2019/2020 East Bank Club Fall/Winter Basketball League

Playoffs will start Tuesday, February 2. 
This schedule is subject to change. The most current schedule can be viewed at 
eastbankclub.com/basketball-volleyball.

TEAM 1		
1) Anthony Hamo
2) Nick Livas
3) Nick Kladis
4) Blake McLimans
5) Oney Guillen
6) Joe Kotoch
7) Spencer Hadelman
8) Jordan Lutz
9) Chris Lardakis

TEAM 2		
1) DJ Gonzalez
2) Brian Spahn
3) Moalike Bennett
4) Trent Tornincasa
5) Jeremy Aniciete
6) Elvis Antigua
7) Nathaniel Stein
8) Daniel Stevens
9) Ben Fields	
	

TEAM 3
1) Taylor Eakins
2) Travis Eakins
3) Tim Lilly
4) Alex Garvey
5) Steve Conway
6) Sean McGeehan
7) Derius Swinton

TEAM 4		
1) Aasim Cunningham
2) Connor Quicksell
3) Kieran Piller
4) Adam Sabban
5) George Roussakis
6) Alex Kirshenbaum
7) Joe Panfil
8) Zack Hilgendorf
9) Courtney Rush

TEAM 5	
1) Niko Lakerdas
2) Robert curcio
3) Richard Haritos
4) Will Osting
5) Nikola Stankovic
6) Jacob Migdal
7) Brian Bassiri-Tehrani
8) Chris Brown
9) Alec Coleman
10) Eric Porter

TEAM 6	
1) Corey Hutchinson
2) Abdul Mazin
3) Casey Jones
4) Jordan Harris
5) Quinn Denvir
6) Brian Rich
7) Randall Hampton
8) Brad Wiss
9) Jade Walton

TEAM 7	
1) Braden Hanson
2) Sean Mason
3) Johnny Cox
4) Christan Dean
5) Paul Urdan
6) David Stern
7) Kyle Brandt
8) Elliot Owusu
9) Rob Abuls



2019/2020 East Bank Club Fall/Winter Basketball League
Team 4

Team 2

1sh Place
BYE Team 6

Team 5

Team 1

Team 3

Team 7

Tuesday, February 4 - 6:30 p.m.
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